AGENDA

Glenshire/Devonshire Residents’ Association, et al
FireWise Committee Meeting

March 30, 2023 6:00 PM

At Clubhouse (subject to change)

OR

meet.google.com/tmo-rjub-bvr

Edit

Phone Numbers
(US)+1 662-482-2461
PIN: 344 794 344#

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:10

7:20

7:30

Greetings/Call to Order/Roll Call

Public or committee member comments — limited to 3 minutes per person
Approval of Minutes 10/24/2022

New Business

Possible grants

Measure T

2023 Firewise Workshop Plan
Other

Open Session

Adjourn


https://meet.google.com/tmo-rjub-bvr?hs=122&authuser=0
tel:%E2%80%AA+1%20662-482-2461%E2%80%AC

